

MM0151 - समना देवी

MM0151 :- Const of Road from Sahyatra

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

to mukuria. Raid Gate

Agreement No - 45/SBD/2021.

Agreement Value - 62,12,100 = 00

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

547
18/1/21.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

समना देवी

Abstract

Page
24

Abstract of cost

① P/v & fixing of work
ing Benchmark pillar—
1 No. Q.V.T.M.B.P. (24)

② 4329.92/No — Rs 4329.92

② P/F/A Reference
pillar —

2 No. Q.V.T.M.B.P. (24)

③ 1979.09/No — Rs 3958.08

③ clearing and grubbing
road land —

0.49 Hec Q.V.T.M.B.P. (24)

④ 51133.76/Hec — Rs 25055.54

④ P/v Box cutting for
road land —

40m³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (24)

⑤ 75.50/m³ — Rs 3020.00

⑤ constⁿ of Embank
ment from road
way —

24.04 m³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (24)

⑥ 26.46/m³ — Rs 635.04

⑥ constⁿ of Embank

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
best load 1000m					
1039.05 m ³ Q.V.T.M. B.P. (24)					
⑦	189.92 / m ³ - Rs.				197336.37
const ⁿ of subgrade and shoulder —					
175.88 m ³ Q.V.T.M. B.P. (25)					
⑧	191.60 / m ³ - Rs.				33698.61
const ⁿ of granular subgrade material br-II					
172.05 m ³ Q.V.T.M. B.P. (25)					
⑨	3126.15 / m ³ - Rs.				537854.10
p/v lwy br-II with well graded material —					
200.205 m ³ Q.V.T.M. B.P. (25)					
⑩	2812.19 / m ³ - Rs.				763219.50
p/v const ⁿ of pm reinforced cement concrete of 30 —					
423.16 m ³ Q.V.T.M. B.P. (25)					
⑪	6997.08 / m ³ - Rs.				2961222.9
laying brick setting layer —					
700.0 m ³ Q.V.T.M. B.P. (25)					
⑫	548.71 / m ³ - Rs.				384097.12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) P/V and Bitching on slope with sub-					
63.0 m ² Q.V.T.M. B.P. - (26)					
	@ 3273.36 / m ² - Rs -				206221.68
(13) P/V and laying filter media -					
11.25 m ² Q.V.T.M. B.P. - (26)					
	@ 3691.78 / m ² - Rs -				41532.53
(14) P/F/F Km stake -					
2 do. Q.V.T.M. B.P. - (26)					
	@ 2253.87 / do - Rs -				4507.74
(15) P/F/F 200m stakes -					
3 do. Q.V.T.M. B.P. - (26)					
	@ 609.41 / do - Rs -				1827.03
(16) P/F/F Logo & M.M. sign board -					
4 do. Q.V.T.M. B.P. - (26)					
	@ 8976.00 / do - Rs -				35904.00
(17) P/F/F painting new letters -					
44.0 Q.V.T.M. B.P. - (26)					
	@ 0.52 / cu - Rs -				22.88
(18) P/F/F boundary pillar -					
32 do. Q.V.T.M. B.P. - (27)					
	@ 505.03 / do - Rs -				16160.96
(19) P/F/F 600m Triangle					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9 m	Q.V.T.M.B.P-(27)				
(20)	2573.60/4 - Rs				14294.72
	P/HF 600x450mm				
	sign board -				
2 No	Q.V.T.M.B.P-(27)				
(21)	4673.18/ No - Rs				9346.32
	D/HF 900mm side				
	Octagon -				
2 No.	Q.V.T.M.B.P-(27)				
(22)	8550.26/No - Rs				17100.52
	Road Marking				
	with hotapplied -				
140.0 m ²	Q.V.T.M.B.P-(27)				
(23)	809.86/m ² - Rs				113380.4
	B/W M excavation				
	in found -				
29.79 m ³	Q.V.T.M.B.P-(27)				
(24)	269.32/m ³ - Rs				8023.04
	P/W PCC M/cim				
	levelling course -				
4.595 m ³	Q.V.T.M.B.P-(27)				
(25)	5620.16/m ³ - Rs				25824.64
	P/W pcc M 20 in				
	substructure -				
33.74 m ³	Q.V.T.M.B.P-(28)				
(26)	6401.31/m ³ - Rs				215980.19
	P/HF Rec MPB HP				
	pifo -				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7.5 m	Q.V.T.M.B.P. (28)				
	@ 416.00 / m ² — Rs.				30120.30
(27)	painting on parabol wall —				
2064 m ²	Q.V.T.M.B.P. (28)				
	@ 98.77 / m ² — Rs.				2034.66
(28)	Brick masonry (1:3) in parabol —				
0.72 m ³	Q.V.T.M.B.P. (28)				
	@ 6847.03 / m ³ — Rs.				4929.26
(29)	P/V pcc M20 in coping —				
3.0 m	Q.V.T.M.B.P. (28)				
	@ 415.45 / m — Rs.				1246.35
(30)	planting cement material (1:4) —				
5.76 m ²	Q.V.T.M.B.P. (28)				
	@ 184.08 / m ² — Rs.				1060.30
Total —					5663945.26
Add GST @ 12% — Rs.					679673.43
Add C. cess 1% — Rs.					56639.45
Add 10% seigniorage —					81710.00
Rs.					6483976.14
Less 0.3% as per Agg(-) Rs.					19452.00
Rs.					6464524.14
(Less previous payment)					
(-) Rs.					3617420.00
Rs.					2847104.14

e/h

Continuation

6/8/22

Continuation